5.10.2020
6.10.2020
12.10.2020
13.10.2020
19.10.2020
20.10.2020
26.10.2020
27.10.2020
2.11.2020
3.11.2020
9.11.2020
10.11.2020
16.11.2020
17.11.2020
23.11.2020
24.11.2020
30.11.2020
1.12.2020
7.12.2020
8.12.2020
14.12.2020
15.12.2020
21.12.2020
22.12.2020
28.12.2020
29.12.2020

Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
General surgery
General surgery
General surgery
Digestive surgery
Digestive surgery
Digestive surgery
Digestive surgery
Digestive surgery
Digestive surgery
Digestive surgery
Digestive surgery
Digestive surgery
Digestive surgery
Digestive surgery
Thoracic surgery
Thoracic surgery
Vascular surgery
Vascular surgery
Cardiac surgery
Cardiac surgery
Vascular surgery
Vascular surgery
Cardiac surgery

Surgery

Timetable, Studies in English, IX semester, year 2020/21

Anesthesia

Fluid / electrolyte imbalance, blood transfusion

Shock, collapse, CPCR
Diagnostic procedures, Surgical prophylaxis
Trauma, wound

Bleeding and hemostasis
Esophagus

Stomach and duodenum

Small bowel, appendix

Biliary surgery

Liver

Pancreas

Colon

Rectum, anus

Abdominal wall hernias

Acute abdomen

Intestinal obstruction

Tumors of lung, pleura, mediastinum
Chest cavity trauma

Acute ischemia of extremities
Aneurysmal disease

Coronary disease, heart TX
Acquired heart anomalies
Chronic ischemia of extremities
Veins diseases

Congenital heart anomalies

D. Simi¢

B. Milakovi¢
N. Ladevic¢

S. Mati¢

M. Markovié
N. Ili¢

A. Simic

E. Keramatollah
S. Mati¢

S. Mati¢

V. Dugali¢

D. Radenkovi¢
G. Barisié

M. Ceranié

D. Stevanovic¢
D. Radovanovié
S. Dikic¢

M. Ercegovac
M. Ercegovac
M. Markovié
M. Dragas

S. Putnik

A. Mikic

N. llijevski

N. llijevski

M. Peri¢

Online

First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia (CCS)

First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
Simulation center

First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
Thoracic surgery clinic CCS

Thoracic surgery clinic CCS

Clinic for vascular surgery CCS

Clinic for vascular surgery CCS

Clinic for cardiac surgery CCS

Clinic for cardiac surgery CCS

Institute for cardiovascular diseases Dedinje
Institute for cardiovascular diseases Dedinje
Institute for cardiovascular diseases Dedinje



