Surgery
Timetable, Studies in English, IX semester, year 2020/21

Date	Course	Topic	Lecturer	Lectures available Online, location for practicals:
5.10.2020	Anesthesiology	Anesthesia	D. Simić	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia (CCS)
6.10.2020	Anesthesiology	Fluid / electrolyte imbalance, blood transfusion	B. Milaković	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
12.10.2020	Anesthesiology	Shock, collapse, CPCR	N. Lađević	Simulation center
13.10.2020	General surgery	Diagnostic procedures, Surgical prophylaxis	S. Matić	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
19.10.2020	General surgery	Trauma, wound	M. Marković	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
20.10.2020	General surgery	Bleeding and hemostasis	N. Ilić	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
26.10.2020	Digestive surgery	Esophagus	A. Simić	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
27.10.2020	Digestive surgery	Stomach and duodenum	E. Keramatollah	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
2.11.2020	Digestive surgery	Small bowel, appendix	S. Matić	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
3.11.2020	Digestive surgery	Biliary surgery	S. Matić	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
9.11.2020	Digestive surgery	Liver	V. Dugalić	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
10.11.2020	Digestive surgery	Pancreas	D. Radenković	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
16.11.2020	Digestive surgery	Colon	G. Barišić	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
17.11.2020	Digestive surgery	Rectum, anus	M. Ćeranić	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
23.11.2020	Digestive surgery	Abdominal wall hernias	D. Stevanović	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
24.11.2020	Digestive surgery	Acute abdomen	D. Radovanović	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
30.11.2020	Digestive surgery	Intestinal obstruction	S. Dikić	First Surgical Clinic, Clinical Centre of Serbia
1.12.2020	Thoracic surgery	Tumors of lung, pleura, mediastinum	M. Ercegovac	Thoracic surgery clinic CCS
7.12.2020	Thoracic surgery	Chest cavity trauma	M. Ercegovac	Thoracic surgery clinic CCS
8.12.2020	Vascular surgery	Acute ischemia of extremities	M. Marković	Clinic for vascular surgery CCS
14.12.2020	Vascular surgery	Aneurysmal disease	M. Dragaš	Clinic for vascular surgery CCS
15.12.2020	Cardiac surgery	Coronary disease, heart TX	S. Putnik	Clinic for cardiac surgery CCS
21.12.2020	Cardiac surgery	Acquired heart anomalies	A. Mikić	Clinic for cardiac surgery CCS
22.12.2020	Vascular surgery	Chronic ischemia of extremities	N. Ilijevski	Institute for cardiovascular diseases Dedinje
28.12.2020	Vascular surgery	Veins diseases	N. Ilijevski	Institute for cardiovascular diseases Dedinje
29.12.2020	Cardiac surgery	Congenital heart anomalies	M. Perić	Institute for cardiovascular diseases Dedinje